BY VARSITY SPIRIT

11:45a

12:00p

12:15p

1:00p

1:15p

2:30p

3:15p

3:30p

3:45p

4:15p

5:15p

90)
L
-
<
o
o
=
<
O
o3
Z
O
-
<
S
O
—l
o
=
<
O

5:30p

6:00p

Q.
=
©
O
Q
=
O
L
c
=
)
L
-
<
O
O
>
a0
>
©
.
o
o)
AN
(=)
N

Day 1

Registration

Opening Prayer / Staff
Introductions /
Energizer & Squad
Credentialing
(Roadmap)!

Motion & Spirit Prop
Workshop / Game Day
Class: Sidelines

Safety Awareness &
Spotting Seminar

Stunt Class #1

Camp Dance

Break

Motion Technique Class
& Team UCA

Sideline Private
Coaching

Pyramid Class #1

Stretching, Flexibility /
Jump Class & Coaches' &
Captain's Goal Setting

Stunt Troubleshooting
Class

St. Jude / Daily Awards /
Devotional & Worship

Dance Class Options*
- Timeout Dance

- Hip Hop Dance

- Fight Song

- Fight Song Critique

- Band Chant

9:00a

9:15a

10:00a

11:00a

11:15a

12:00p

1:00p

1:15p

1:30p

2:15p

2:30p

3:30p

3:45p

4:00p

L/R

C/E

Day 2

Morning Prayer /
Energizer / Warmup &
Material Review

Game Day Class: Cheers

Stunt Class #2

Team UCA & Sideline
Stunts

Cheer Private Coaching

Lunch

Captain's Leadership
Training

Sideline & Cheer
Evaluations

Pyramid Private
Coaching

Squad Leadership
Training

Camp Routine Private
Coaching

Material Review

Jump Off

Daily Awards / Pin it
Forward / Devotional &
Worship

9:00a

9:15a

9:453

10:45a

11:00a

11:45a

12:00p

1:00p

1:45p

2:15p

3:15p

3:30p

3:45p

4:00p

C/E

Day 3

Morning Prayer /
Energizer / Warmup &
Material Review
Game Day Class:
Sideline Dances

Stunt Class #3

Camp Routine
Evaluations

FNL Fr enzy w/ Game
Day Jams! - on your
football field or
basketball court!
All-American Tryouts

Lunch

Dance Class*
Team UCA & Team Unity

Additional Material /
Skills Class or Team Time

Break

Camp Showcase

Squad Credentialing
Presentation & Senior
Recognition Ceremony
Final Awards / Pin it
Forward & Closing

ADER,
Prayer Q_\; : ..‘9%
“‘\\\"{é =)

%

.l-ﬂ'

g\\HlST/q
‘u'ﬂd
Sauy

UCAVARSITY.COM NFHS KEY: C: CROWD LEADER | B: AMBASSADOR | R: SPIRIT RAISER | 5: SAFETY | A: ATHLETE | E: ENTERTAINER | L: LEADERSHIP



