	TTY SPIRIT			Day 1 Day 2			Day 2	Day 3		
	87 74E)	11:45a 12:00p		Registration Opening Prayer / Staff	9:00a 9:15a		Morning Prayer / Energizer / Warmup & Material Review Game Day Class: Cheers	9:00a 9:15a		Morning Prayer / Energizer / Warmup & Material Review Game Day Class:
				Introductions / Energizer & Squad Credentialing (Roadmap)!		U			C/E	Sideline Dances
Q		12:15p	U	Motion & Spirit Prop Workshop / Game Day Class: Sidelines	10:00a	∢	Stunt Class #2	9:45a	۷	Stunt Class #3
Ш		1:00p	S	Safety Awareness & Spotting Seminar	11:00a	L/R	Team UCA & Sideline Stunts	10:45a	ш	Camp Routine Evaluations
istian Home Camp		1:15p	A	Stunt Class #1	11:15a	U	Cheer Private Coaching	11:00a	~	FNL Fr enzy w/ Game Day Jams! - on your football field or basketball court!
lom)	2:30p	ш	Camp Dance	12:00p		Lunch	11:45 a	В	All-American Tryouts
an H	DATES	3:15p		Break				12:00p		Lunch
eti e	AMP				1:00p		Captain's Leadership Training			
	I & C	3:30p	A/L	Motion Technique Class & Team UCA	1:15p	C/E	Sideline & Cheer Evaluations	1:00p	ш	Dance Class*
5	TION	3:45p	U	Sideline Private Coaching	1:30p	4	Pyramid Private Coaching	1:45p	_	Team UCA & Team Unity
0	OCA.	4:15p	۷	Pyramid Class #1	2:15p	_	Squad Leadership Training	2:15p		Additional Material / Skills Class or Team Time
/ BY	CAMP L	5:15p	A/L	Stretching, Flexibility / Jump Class & Coaches' & Captain's Goal Setting	2:30p	ш	Camp Routine Private Coaching	3:15p		Break
)a)		5:30p	S	Stunt Troubleshooting Class	3:30p		Material Review	3:30p	ш	Camp Showcase
3-[6:00p	æ	St. Jude / Daily Awards / Devotional & Worship	3:45p	∢	Jump Off	3:45p		Squad Credentialing Presentation & Senior Recognition Ceremony
2025 3-Day B				Dance Class Options* - Timeout Dance - Hip Hop Dance - Fight Song - Fight Song Critique - Band Chant	4:00p	В	Daily Awards / Pin it Forward / Devotional & Worship	4:00p	В	Final Awards / Pin it Forward & Closing Prayer
UCA.VARSITY.COM NFHS KEY: C: CROWD LEADER B: AMBASSADOR R: SPIRIT RAISER S: SAFETY A: ATHLETE E: ENTERTAINER L: LEADERSHIP										